Hellenic Ranking: 2019

discipline gender ageclass category calculated-on
Spada Men's Senior Individual 02.11.2020. 11:42
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1944 - 2007 Normal LicNation-only same rank

T1 14.09.2019 Senior
T2 16.11.2019 Senior
T3 15.02.2020 Senior
T4 31.10.2020 Senior

rank points initial name nation clubs yob T1 T2 T3 T4
1 315 0 KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1992/90 90 (85) 135
2 290 O TSOKAS Asterios GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1999/100 100 90 (52,5)
3 2875 0 MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 200185 (75)75 127,5
4 2475 0 FILIPPOUSIS loannis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1998/35 85 (20)127,5
5 2425 0 AMPALOQOV Georges GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982 75 100 67,5
6 2325 0 KESKINIDIS loannis GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 200170 (50)50 112,5
7 225 0 FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1998/(45)65 85 75
8 215 O AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2002 65 150
9 210 O GRIGORIADIS loannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2005 70 65 75
10 2075 O TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1995/(50) 85 70 52,5
11 190 O MINAS Georgios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1994/(10) 35 50 105
12 1875 0 KARAKOLIS Kosmas GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1992/85 (20)50 52,5
13 170 O CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004 50 45 75
14 160 o  [IKTOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 199950 35 (30) 75
Constantinos
15 1575 0 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2003 60 97,5
16 145 O MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios GRE L.X. THESSALONIKIS 1993/(10) 20 35 90
17 140 O RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977/50 (10)45 45
18 1275 0 MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE IRIDA 200145 45 (30) 37,5
19 120 O BLEKOS Konstantinos GRE ACHAIKOS 1979/(20) 45 30 45
20 1175 O PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios GRE 0O.S.AMAROUSIOU 200130 20 (10)67,5
21 115 O PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE L.O.VARIS 1983/(0) 45 25 45
22 1125 0 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 25 50 37,5
23 1125 0 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1999 45 67,5
24 110 O KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 198560 50
25 875 O STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 2005 20 67,5
26 85 0 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 30 10 45
27 85 0 STEFOS Georgios GRE PANELLINIOS 1992 60 10 15
28 80 0 LEVANTIDIS Charalampos GRE ACHAIKOS 1996 30 35 15
29 80 0 KI1ZOS Christos GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1997 35 30 15
30 75 0 GIANNAKIS Dimitrios GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2002 45 30
31 685 O SKENTERIS Vaios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1989 6 10 52,5
32 65 0 KARAKASILIOTIS loannis GRE A.S.A.0. ATHENS 1981 30 35
33 58 0 KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 197230 25 3
34 55 0 TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis GRE IRIDA 1998 45 10
35 55 0 TERZOGLOU Nikolaos GRE AXION PIREOS 1997 25 30
36 50 0 SALVARINAS Alexandros GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2003 50
37 50 0 DIDASKALOU llias GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1964 35 15
38 50 0 KONSTANTINIDIS llias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1980/10 30 10 ((9)
39 50 0 LEIVADAROS Petros GRE PANELLINIOS 1992/25 10 (6) 15
40 50 0 KATSINIS Nikolaos GRE A.S.A.0. ATHENS 1978 25 25
41 50 0 TZORTZAKIS Petros GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 2003 50
42 45 0 BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE AKRITES 2001 45 0
43 45 0 NTONOS Marios GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2002 45
44 385 O ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2005 1 375
45 375 O XYNOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979 37,5
46 37 0 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 199735 0 2 [(0)
47 35 0 PANTAZOGLOU Nikolaos GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 1999 35
48 35 0 PANTAZIDIS Alexandros GRE AKRITES 1994 35
49 35 0 CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2002 20 15
50 35 0 VAVLEKIS Nikolaos GRE E.AXIFASKIAS 1983 20 15
51 35 0 BINICHAKIS Emmanouil GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001 35
52 34 0 SDROLIAS Filippos GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2001 25 9
53 32 0 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 2 30
54 30 0 ALVANOS Georgios GRE IRIDA 1999 30
55 30 0 XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2003 30
56 30 0 GRIGORIADIS Pavlos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2002 30
57 27 0 LOUNTZIS Theodoros GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003 25 2
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VARVERIS Thomas
LIVERIS Stefanos
THEODORIS Evangelos
EXINTARIS Orestis
BROUZAS Spyridon
LEVENTIDIS loannis
PENLOGLOU
Chrysostomos-Panagiotis
NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios
VELONAKIS Michael
PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos
PAPADAKIS Stylianos
MISSIAS Alexios
BOUNTRIS Donatos

DELIS Stergios

GKEKAS Konstantinos
MALLIARAKIS Georgios
CHARISTAKIS Michail
KONTOSFYRIS Dimitrios
BOUCHALAKIS Andreas
CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos
PAPAPOSTOLOU Konstantinos
SALATAS Aristotelis
KANELLIS Alexandros
ARGYROPOULOS Georgios
DAKOUTROS Pavlos
PLIAKAS Konstantinos
MPASIAS Themistoklis
THEODOROPOULOS Nikolaos
THEOFANIS Vasileios
MAINA Theochari Antonio Theouri
GAKIS Orestis

BROZOS Konstantinos
ARVANITIS llias

PAPPAS Nikolaos
GIAVRIDIS loannis
KLAOUDATOS llias
KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios
GRIGORIOU Konstantinos
DIMITRIOU Christos
PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos
SAVVAKIS Georgios
LAMPROU Panagiotis
FOTIOU Athanasios
MICHAIL Savvas

SIDERIS Stavros
TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios
PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios
MORAITIS Filippos
TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis
KRITIKOS Thomas-Aristeidis
ARVANITIS Nikolaos Alexandros
RAGKOUSIS Anastasios
DAMASKOS Spyridon
EMMANOQUIL Dimitrios
SECHIDIS Filippos
GKIORGKINIS loannis
TRAITSIS Georgios
PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios
EFSTATHIOU Taxiarchis
KOUTSAKIS Kimon
TACHOS Apostolos
EMMANOUILIDIS Stavros
CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios
TSISMENAKIS Nikolaos
PATRAS Nikolaos-loannis
MAVROMATIS Achilleas
KOLLAS Nikolaos
MAINGKOT Adrianos

ZISIS Renti

VASTARDELIS Sotirios
AKRITIDIS Nikolaos
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G.E.FLORINAS
THISEAS IRAKLIOU
A.L.MESSARAS

L. X.THESSALONIKIS
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
O.X.I.FLORINAS

L.X.THESSALONIKIS

IRIDA

THISEAS IRAKLIOU
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
G.E.IRAKLIOU

L.X. THESSALONIKIS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
THISEAS IRAKLIOU
G.E.IRAKLIOU
A.L.MESSARAS
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
A.L.MESSARAS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS
L.O.VARIS

AKRITES

VICTORIA ATHENS

P.A.O. ATHENS

P.A.O. ATHENS

IRIDA
L.X.THESSALONIKIS
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
A.S.A.O. ATHENS
PANELLINIOS
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

L.X. THESSALONIKIS
VICTORIA ATHENS
E.AXIFASKIAS
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
PANELLINIOS

P.A.O. ATHENS
XIFOMACHOS
XIFOMACHOS

A.S.A.O. ATHENS
AKRITES

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
L.X.THESSALONIKIS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS

IRIDA

E.AXIFASKIAS

A.S.A.O. ATHENS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
L.X.THESSALONIKIS
PANELLINIOS

AXION PIREOS

P.A.O. ATHENS
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
AKRITES

G.E.FLORINAS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS
VICTORIA ATHENS

A.A. IOANNINON
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI
L.X.THESSALONIKIS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS
ACHAIKOS

A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION
A.S.A.O. ATHENS
G.E.FLORINAS
XIFOMACHOS

1981 20
1971
2003 25
1990 10
1995
2003 10

2002 20

1998
1983
1999 10
2002
1998 0
1987
2004
2006
2002
1977 10
1997
2004
200310
1987
2003
1985
1978
1993
2004
1986 6
2003 6
1985
2004
1977 6
1980 6
19800
1978
1981
2000
2006
2006
1976
1968
2005
1975
1977
2000
2002
1991
1987
2005
1991
2004
1988
19450
2006
1960
2004
19970
2003/0
19830
1999
20030
1993
1984
2006/0
2005
2006
20050
1987
2006
1975
2004 0
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AFOROZIS Vasileios GRE

ZOUMIS Sotirios-Michael GRE
KRASOUDAKIS Antonios GRE
THEOFILOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE
KONIDARIS Christos GRE
ANTONOPOULOS Alexandros GRE
RENTZIS Nikolaos GRE
TOPALIDIS

Christos-Chrysovalantis GRE
TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos GRE
DRAZINOS Dimitrios GRE

ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios GRE

all-assigned-competitions

title city nation date

G.E.FLORINAS

P.A.O. ATHENS
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION
A.O.PARADEISOU
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
E.A.XIFASKIAS

P.A.O. ATHENS

A.S.A.O. ATHENS

XIFOMACHOS
AKRITES

IRIDA

ageclass group pointrule

1998 0
2005
1964
1986
2000
1987
2006

1999

1967
2004
1975

replaced deleted

AWON PR

GRE 14.09.2019 15.09.2019 Senior
GRE 16.11.201917.11.2019 Senior
GRE 15.02.2020 15.02.2020 Senior
GRE 31.10.2020 01.11.2020 Senior

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
fencing@fencing.org.gr

National (1 - 64)
National (1 - 64)
National (1 - 64)
National x 1.5 (1 - 64)
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